
     

 

        

   
 

       

    

        

      

       

         

         

        

       

      

       

     

      

        

      

     

 

      

         

       

     

        

Academic Calendar – HUC-JIR, Jack H. Skirball Campus 2017-2018 

2017 

Thursday-Friday, August 10- August 11 

Thursday- Thursday, August 10-17 

Monday - Thursday, August 14-17 

Tuesday-Friday, August 15-18 

Thursday, August 17-18 

Friday-Saturday, August 18-19 

Monday, August 21 

Friday, August 25 

Monday, September 4 

Monday, September 18 

Monday, October 2 

Wednesday, October 4 (12:30 pm) 

Monday, October 9 

Wednesday-Friday, October 11 (12:30 pm)-13 

Thursday-Friday, November 23-24 

Thursday, December 7 

Monday – Thursday, December 11-14 

Monday-Tuesday, December 18-19 

2018 

Monday-Thursday, January 8-11 

Monday, January 15 

Tuesday, January 16 

Sunday-Monday, February 11-12 

Monday, February 19 

Orientation for New RHSOE Students 

Orientation and HHD Practicum for New 
Rabbinic Students 

Fall Intensives – Aramaic , Teaching 

Fall Intensive - Islam 

Cutter Colloquium (RHSOE students) 

Spirituality Retreat 

Fall Semester Classes Begin 

All HUC Opening Kallah- 9:00 a.m. – 1 p.m. 

Labor Day – No Classes 

High Holy Days Recess Begins 

Classes Resume 

Sukkot Recess Begins 

Classes Resume 

Shemini Atzeret/Simhat Torah – No Classes 

Thanksgiving Break – No Classes 

Last Day of Fall Semester Classes 

Reading Week 

Final Exams 

Winter Intensives TBA 

MLK Day – No Classes 

Spring Semester Classes Begin 

InterSeminary Retreat 

Presidents’ Day – No Classes 



      

      

      

       

        

    

     

       

      

      

                                                                    
 

                                         
 

                                                                      
 

                                                                         
 

                                                                  
 

 

2018 Thursday, March 1 All School Purim Celebration 

Tuesday, March 13 Founders’ Day Celebration 

Thursday-Sunday, March 29 - April 8 Pesach Recess 

Thursday, April 26 All School Final tefillah 

Friday, April 27 Last Day of Spring Semester Classes 

Monday-Thursday, April 30-May 3 Reading Week 

Monday-Tuesday, May 7-8 Final Exams 

Sunday, May 13 HUC Ordination 

Monday, May 14 HUC Graduation 

Tuesday-Wednesday, May 22-23 Gerecht retreat for 2nd Year Rabbinic Students 

Tuesday, June 12      ZSJNM Orientation 

Wednesday-Saturday, June 13-15    ZSJNM Design Thinking Book Camp/Retreat 

Monday, June 18      First day of ZSJNM classes 

Wednesday, July 4 Campus Closed – Independence Day 

Tuesday, August 7      ZSJNM Culmination 
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